
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

51 

151 

183 

215 

223 

139 

67 

89 

105 

76 

66 

87 

33 

191 

125 

44 

97 

79 

95 

91 

55 

121 

119 

140 

Name 

Emil Nordberg 

Felix Nordberg 

Eddie Nilsson 

Knut Norberg 

Hugo Eliasson 

Daniel Lindholm 

Ville Löfgren 

Rasmus Broman 

Lili Näslund 

Malte Sundberg 

Vincent Lestander 

Hjalmar Bergman 

Ibrahim Al-Mansoury 

Jonte Bergström 

Albin Djärv 

Ella Westung 

Alfred Bergmark 

Ludvig Andersson 

Brage Stenersen 

Ebba Mårtensson 

Ella Haukås 

Joel Strand 

Ville Häggkvist 

Petter Fahlman 

Class 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

6 

3 

10 

8 

Diff 

0.240 

1.755 

1.920 

2.435 

4.019 

5.983 

6.984 

8.725 

9.017 

9.719 

10.013 

10.686 

11.428 

12.403 

13.066 

13.881 

15.416 

19.444 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

7 Laps 

DQ 

DQ 

Total Tm 

5:39.240 

5:39.480 

5:40.995 

5:41.160 

5:41.675 

5:43.259 

5:45.223 

5:46.224 

5:47.965 

5:48.257 

5:48.959 

5:49.253 

5:49.926 

5:50.668 

5:51.643 

5:52.306 

5:53.121 

5:54.656 

5:58.684 

4:37.747 

3:39.435 

1:51.954 

5:47.739 

4:37.829 

Best Tm 

33.494 

33.478 

33.507 

33.532 

33.375 

33.389 

33.565 

33.761 

33.823 

33.765 

33.637 

33.763 

33.848 

34.093 

33.770 

34.161 

33.795 

34.287 

34.150 

33.774 

34.854 

34.318 

33.818 

33.645 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

RMN Motorsport 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Comment 

FF + 5sek 

FF + 5sek 

Utesluten ur heat 

Utesluten ur heat 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-07-20 14:33:05 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

0.240 

Avg. Speed 

79,590 

Best Lap Tm 

33.375 

Best Speed 

80,899 

Best Lap by 

223 - Hugo Eliasson 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 5 

S125 

Kval 2 

Race started at 14:09:36 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-20 14:10 


