

S125

Trollringen 0,750 km

Kval 2

2025-07-20 14:10

Race started at 14:09:36

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor	Comment
1	51	Emil Nordberg	Senior 125	10		5:39.240	33.494	SWEDEN	Nordkonsult i Luleå	
2	151	Felix Nordberg	Senior 125	10	0.240	5:39.480	33.478	SWEDEN	Nordkonsult i Luleå	
3	183	Eddie Nilsson	Senior 125	10	1.755	5:40.995	33.507	SWEDEN	RMN Motorsport	
4	215	Knut Norberg	Senior 125	10	1.920	5:41.160	33.532	SWEDEN		
5	223	Hugo Eliasson	Senior 125	10	2.435	5:41.675	33.375	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTOI	
6	139	Daniel Lindholm	Senior 125	10	4.019	5:43.259	33.389	SWEDEN		
7	67	Ville Löfgren	Senior 125	10	5.983	5:45.223	33.565	SWEDEN		
8	89	Rasmus Broman	Senior 125	10	6.984	5:46.224	33.761	SWEDEN		
9	105	Lili Näslund	Senior 125	10	8.725	5:47.965	33.823	SWEDEN		
10	76	Malte Sundberg	Senior 125	10	9.017	5:48.257	33.765	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTOI	
11	66	Vincent Lestander	Senior 125	10	9.719	5:48.959	33.637	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTOI	
12	87	Hjalmar Bergman	Senior 125	10	10.013	5:49.253	33.763	SWEDEN		
13	33	Ibrahim Al-Mansoury	Senior 125	10	10.686	5:49.926	33.848	SWEDEN		
14	191	Jonte Bergström	Senior 125	10	11.428	5:50.668	34.093	SWEDEN		
15	125	Albin Djärv	Senior 125	10	12.403	5:51.643	33.770	SWEDEN		FF + 5sek
16	44	Ella Westung	Senior 125	10	13.066	5:52.306	34.161	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTOI	
17	97	Alfred Bergmark	Senior 125	10	13.881	5:53.121	33.795	SWEDEN		FF + 5sek
18	79	Ludvig Andersson	Senior 125	10	15.416	5:54.656	34.287	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTOI	
19	95	Brage Stenersen	Senior 125	10	19.444	5:58.684	34.150	NORWAY		
20	91	Ebba Mårtensson	Senior 125	8	2 Laps	4:37.747	33.774	SWEDEN		
21	55	Ella Haukås	Senior 125	6	4 Laps	3:39.435	34.854	NORWAY		
22	121	Joel Strand	Senior 125	3	7 Laps	1:51.954	34.318	NORWAY		
Not classified										
DQ	119	Ville Häggkvist	Senior 125	10	DQ	5:47.739	33.818	SWEDEN		Utesluten ur heat
DQ	140	Petter Fahlman	Senior 125	8	DQ	4:37.829	33.645	SWEDEN		Utesluten ur heat

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.240	79,590	33.375	80,899	223 - Hugo Eliasson

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

sed to: Norrandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation)